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ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS DOOR
FIELD MEASUREMENTS

• Door Frames must be 1-3/4” deep to accept door
conversion.

• Do not measure glazing beads/stops. Frame-to-frame
only.

• Both interior and exterior glazing stops MUST be
removable.

GLAZING
BEAD/STOP

OPTIONAL 
MUNTIN

BOTTOM
RAIL FRAME

TOP RAIL FRAME

RI
GH

T 
ST

IL
E 

FR
AM

E

LE
FT

 S
TI

LE
 F

RA
M

E

ALUMINUM FRAMED DOOR - EXTERIOR VIEW

DOOR WITH MUNTIN DIVIDER 
TOP SECTION WIDTH AND HEIGHT

A B

DOOR WITH MUNTIN DIVIDER
BOTTOM SECTION WIDTH AND HEIGHT

A C

NO MUNTIN DIVIDER
SINGLE PANEL DOOR WIDTH HEIGHT
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GEN II DOOR CONVERSION FIELD SURVEY WORKSHEET

JOB NAME

SITE ADDRESS

CITY/STATE

ZIP

INSTALL DATE

CONTACT NAME

CONTACT PHONE

FIELD TECHNICIAN

 MEASURE DATE

AP25
AP375
AP375BR
AP75
AP100
AP125
RG1
RG2
RG3
RG4
RG5
RG6
RG7

STARFIRE
CLEAR
BRONZE
SATIN
LOW-E
LOW IRON
SB60
SB90
NO BUG

DCN112923-1

MEASURE FRAME-TO-FRAME
NOT STOP-TO-STOP

 MAP NUMBER

DOOR MFR.  _____________

MODEL   ___________________________________

MAKE ___________
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